
13 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Czilling Petr 257  MOUNTAINTIME 1990 AK 0:51:45,9

2. Hanslian Filip 202  MOUNTAINTIME 1987 AK 0:52:39,6 0:00:53,7

3. Varyš Michal 241 Teja Team 1974 BK 0:55:00,9 0:03:15,0

4. Tyl Jakub 259 ed system silvini team 1996 AK 0:56:10,8 0:04:24,9

5. Svoboda Martin 243 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1976 BK 0:56:43,7 0:04:57,8

6. Steuer Jan 262 Steuer's amateurteam 1996 AK 0:57:11,7 0:05:25,8

7. Ščerba Marek 267 DUKE CORPORATION 1969 CK 0:57:15,4 0:05:29,5

8. Huml Miloslav 247 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1982 AK 0:59:14,9 0:07:29,0

9. Zeman Lukáš 224 BIKE SPORT servis Opava 1992 AK 0:59:37,0 0:07:51,1

10. Tyl Hynek 258 ed system silvini team 1965 CK 1:00:18,5 0:08:32,6

11. Legerská Hana 249 SSK Vítkovice 1985 FK 1:01:28,4 0:09:42,5

12. Kostruh Matěj Sebastian 226 Opava 1992 AK 1:01:39,4 0:09:53,5

13. Dvořák Radek 213 Šenov 1981 BK 1:01:54,1 0:10:08,2

14. Škurek Viktor 223  MOUNTAINTIME 1971 CK 1:02:00,3 0:10:14,4

15. Konečný Vojtěch 216 STG Opava 1991 AK 1:02:28,8 0:10:42,9

16. Juran Radim 266 OSK Opava 1965 CK 1:02:56,5 0:11:10,6

17. Špiller Marek 245 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1974 BK 1:03:22,1 0:11:36,2

18. Štěpánová Lenka 250 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1980 FK 1:03:29,9 0:11:44,0

19. Hvorecký Jan 255 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1980 BK 1:03:36,2 0:11:50,3

20. Steuer Radovan 228 Steuer's amateurteam 1964 CK 1:03:39,1 0:11:53,2

21. Horáková Monika 215 Krnov 1989 EK 1:04:08,1 0:12:22,2

22. Holý Dalibor 240 L.D.G.C. Opava 1974 BK 1:04:38,4 0:12:52,5

23. Šimská Zuzana 227 Řepiště 1977 FK 1:04:55,8 0:13:09,9

24. Řeháčková Michaela 248 Opava 1991 EK 1:05:39,1 0:13:53,2

25. Tomaštík Petr 201 Bohumín 1969 CK 1:05:41,0 0:13:55,1

26. Slaný Jakub 218 Bratříkovice 2003 JK 1:06:12,2 0:14:26,3

27. Studený Michal 230 solexagro 1975 BK 1:06:29,0 0:14:43,1

28. Volná Svatava 1073 Opava 1976 GK 1:06:33,0 0:14:47,1

29. Chaloupka Prokop 208 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1978 BK 1:06:48,1 0:15:02,2

30. Chládek Josef 214 OB Žamberk 1959 DK 1:06:58,8 0:15:12,9

31. Gajdoš Jiří 209 LUIGINO.cz 1987 AK 1:07:34,4 0:15:48,5

32. Šebestová Vendula 242 Otice 1980 FK 1:07:42,7 0:15:56,8
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33. Vysocká Gabriela 234 Opavský sportovní klub 1968 GK 1:08:09,4 0:16:23,5

34. Šavrdová Valerie 222 Tj Skolo Opava 2004 JKY 1:08:34,1 0:16:48,2

35. Grygera Vojtěch 270 Raduň 1983 AK 1:08:46,9 0:17:01,0

36. Matušek Dušan 204 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1981 BK 1:09:00,8 0:17:14,9

37. Novosad Tomáš 246 RuPeTo 1977 BK 1:10:11,2 0:18:25,3

38. Moravcová Gabriela 254 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1976 GK 1:10:20,6 0:18:34,7

39. Wagner Petr 207 MT Klimkovice 1983 AK 1:10:33,4 0:18:47,5

40. Kostruh David 225 dipardi 1967 CK 1:10:41,8 0:18:55,9

41. Pěruška Pavel 236 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 DK 1:11:04,0 0:19:18,1

42. Bernát Roman 217 Šneci v běhu (Bruntál) 1970 CK 1:11:17,5 0:19:31,6

43. Holuša Ladislav 244 Zlatníky 1976 BK 1:12:09,4 0:20:23,5

44. Herrmann Tomáš 229 FURTISAMI 1967 CK 1:12:37,3 0:20:51,4

45. Špillerová Gabriela 220 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1978 FK 1:12:51,6 0:21:05,7

46. Holubec Roman 212 Kruháč MH 1974 BK 1:12:56,4 0:21:10,5

47. Šturmová Petra 1072 VH Optika Opava 1975 GK 1:13:46,8 0:22:00,9

48. Hala Mario 265 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1989 AK 1:15:57,7 0:24:11,8

49. Grygerová Barbora 269 BIKEONE OPAVA 1984 FK 1:17:00,9 0:25:15,0

50. Lesák Karel 261 Opava 1974 BK 1:17:54,1 0:26:08,2

51. Studená Petra 231 Solexagro 1981 FK 1:19:13,3 0:27:27,4

52. Maluchová Lucie 219 LUIGINO.cz 1998 EK 1:19:13,6 0:27:27,7

53. Kutty Jana 256 Opava 1979 FK 1:20:13,2 0:28:27,3

54. Šugárková Petra 233 RuPeTo 1974 GK 1:20:32,8 0:28:46,9

55. Škrobánková Kateřina 210 Raduň 1990 EK 1:21:03,3 0:29:17,4

56. Novák Radomír 1071 - 1998 AK 1:21:13,3 0:29:27,4

57. Dvořáček Rudolf 232 RuPeTo 1973 BK 1:21:58,3 0:30:12,4

58. Vasiliadisová Silvie 237 Steuer's amateurteam 1971 GK 1:22:58,3 0:31:12,4

59. Rinka Erich 235 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 DK 1:29:23,7 0:37:37,8

60. Leun Eduard 251 Město Albrechtice 1973 BK 1:30:12,3 0:38:26,4

61. Pořízka Robert 268 - 1976 BK 1:30:12,6 0:38:26,7

62. Havlásek Martin 238 1982 AK 1:37:54,6 0:46:08,7

63. Prusová Eva 260 Petrovice u Karviné 1971 GK 1:38:32,5 0:46:46,6

64. Montagová Michaela 253 Opava-slavkov 1979 FK 1:46:13,7 0:54:27,8

65. Sýkorová Klára 221 Opava 1990 EK 1:46:13,8 0:54:27,9

66. Bubikova Lenka 263 Opava 1995 EK 2:08:08,0 1:16:22,1

67. Tomeckova Petra 264 Opava 1993 EK 2:08:08,1 1:16:22,2



13 km - junioři 17 - 18 let (2003-2004)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Slaný Jakub 218 Bratříkovice 2003 JK 1:06:12,2

13 km - juniorky 17 - 18 let (2003-2004)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šavrdová Valerie 222 Tj Skolo Opava 2004 JKY 1:08:34,1

13 km - muži 19 - 39 let (1982 - 2002)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Czilling Petr 257  MOUNTAINTIME 1990 AK 0:51:45,9

2. Hanslian Filip 202  MOUNTAINTIME 1987 AK 0:52:39,6 0:00:53,7

3. Tyl Jakub 259 ed system silvini team 1996 AK 0:56:10,8 0:04:24,9

4. Steuer Jan 262 Steuer's amateurteam 1996 AK 0:57:11,7 0:05:25,8

5. Huml Miloslav 247 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1982 AK 0:59:14,9 0:07:29,0

6. Zeman Lukáš 224 BIKE SPORT servis Opava 1992 AK 0:59:37,0 0:07:51,1

7. Kostruh Matěj Sebastian 226 Opava 1992 AK 1:01:39,4 0:09:53,5

8. Konečný Vojtěch 216 STG Opava 1991 AK 1:02:28,8 0:10:42,9

9. Gajdoš Jiří 209 LUIGINO.cz 1987 AK 1:07:34,4 0:15:48,5

10. Grygera Vojtěch 270 Raduň 1983 AK 1:08:46,9 0:17:01,0

11. Wagner Petr 207 MT Klimkovice 1983 AK 1:10:33,4 0:18:47,5

12. Hala Mario 265 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1989 AK 1:15:57,7 0:24:11,8

13. Novák Radomír 1071 - 1998 AK 1:21:13,3 0:29:27,4

14. Havlásek Martin 238 1982 AK 1:37:54,6 0:46:08,7

13 km - muži 40 - 49 let (1972 - 1981)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Varyš Michal 241 Teja Team 1974 BK 0:55:00,9

2. Svoboda Martin 243 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1976 BK 0:56:43,7 0:01:42,8

3. Dvořák Radek 213 Šenov 1981 BK 1:01:54,1 0:06:53,2

4. Špiller Marek 245 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1974 BK 1:03:22,1 0:08:21,2

5. Hvorecký Jan 255 ZhorTeam Vrbno 1980 BK 1:03:36,2 0:08:35,3

6. Holý Dalibor 240 L.D.G.C. Opava 1974 BK 1:04:38,4 0:09:37,5

7. Studený Michal 230 solexagro 1975 BK 1:06:29,0 0:11:28,1

8. Chaloupka Prokop 208 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1978 BK 1:06:48,1 0:11:47,2

9. Matušek Dušan 204 HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA 1981 BK 1:09:00,8 0:13:59,9



10. Novosad Tomáš 246 RuPeTo 1977 BK 1:10:11,2 0:15:10,3

11. Holuša Ladislav 244 Zlatníky 1976 BK 1:12:09,4 0:17:08,5

12. Holubec Roman 212 Kruháč MH 1974 BK 1:12:56,4 0:17:55,5

13. Lesák Karel 261 Opava 1974 BK 1:17:54,1 0:22:53,2

14. Dvořáček Rudolf 232 RuPeTo 1973 BK 1:21:58,3 0:26:57,4

15. Leun Eduard 251 Město Albrechtice 1973 BK 1:30:12,3 0:35:11,4

16. Pořízka Robert 268 - 1976 BK 1:30:12,6 0:35:11,7

13 km - muži 50 - 59 let (1962 - 1971)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ščerba Marek 267 DUKE CORPORATION 1969 CK 0:57:15,4

2. Tyl Hynek 258 ed system silvini team 1965 CK 1:00:18,5 0:03:03,1

3. Škurek Viktor 223  MOUNTAINTIME 1971 CK 1:02:00,3 0:04:44,9

4. Juran Radim 266 OSK Opava 1965 CK 1:02:56,5 0:05:41,1

5. Steuer Radovan 228 Steuer's amateurteam 1964 CK 1:03:39,1 0:06:23,7

6. Tomaštík Petr 201 Bohumín 1969 CK 1:05:41,0 0:08:25,6

7. Kostruh David 225 dipardi 1967 CK 1:10:41,8 0:13:26,4

8. Bernát Roman 217 Šneci v běhu (Bruntál) 1970 CK 1:11:17,5 0:14:02,1

9. Herrmann Tomáš 229 FURTISAMI 1967 CK 1:12:37,3 0:15:21,9

13 km - muži 60 let a více (1961 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Chládek Josef 214 OB Žamberk 1959 DK 1:06:58,8

2. Pěruška Pavel 236 Holoubci Kylešovice 1958 DK 1:11:04,0 0:04:05,2

3. Rinka Erich 235 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 DK 1:29:23,7 0:22:24,9

13 km - ženy 19 - 34 let (1987 - 2002)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Horáková Monika 215 Krnov 1989 EK 1:04:08,1

2. Řeháčková Michaela 248 Opava 1991 EK 1:05:39,1 0:01:31,0

3. Maluchová Lucie 219 LUIGINO.cz 1998 EK 1:19:13,6 0:15:05,5

4. Škrobánková Kateřina 210 Raduň 1990 EK 1:21:03,3 0:16:55,2

5. Sýkorová Klára 221 Opava 1990 EK 1:46:13,8 0:42:05,7

6. Bubikova Lenka 263 Opava 1995 EK 2:08:08,0 1:03:59,9

7. Tomeckova Petra 264 Opava 1993 EK 2:08:08,1 1:04:00,0



13 km - ženy 35 - 44 let (1977 - 1986)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Legerská Hana 249 SSK Vítkovice 1985 FK 1:01:28,4

2. Štěpánová Lenka 250 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1980 FK 1:03:29,9 0:02:01,5

3. Šimská Zuzana 227 Řepiště 1977 FK 1:04:55,8 0:03:27,4

4. Šebestová Vendula 242 Otice 1980 FK 1:07:42,7 0:06:14,3

5. Špillerová Gabriela 220 MODEL/ALZA TEAM 1978 FK 1:12:51,6 0:11:23,2

6. Grygerová Barbora 269 BIKEONE OPAVA 1984 FK 1:17:00,9 0:15:32,5

7. Studená Petra 231 Solexagro 1981 FK 1:19:13,3 0:17:44,9

8. Kutty Jana 256 Opava 1979 FK 1:20:13,2 0:18:44,8

9. Montagová Michaela 253 Opava-slavkov 1979 FK 1:46:13,7 0:44:45,3

13 km - ženy 45 let a více (1976 a starší)

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Volná Svatava 1073 Opava 1976 GK 1:06:33,0

2. Vysocká Gabriela 234 Opavský sportovní klub 1968 GK 1:08:09,4 0:01:36,4

3. Moravcová Gabriela 254 S úsměvem jde všecko líp! 1976 GK 1:10:20,6 0:03:47,6

4. Šturmová Petra 1072 VH Optika Opava 1975 GK 1:13:46,8 0:07:13,8

5. Šugárková Petra 233 RuPeTo 1974 GK 1:20:32,8 0:13:59,8

6. Vasiliadisová Silvie 237 Steuer's amateurteam 1971 GK 1:22:58,3 0:16:25,3

7. Prusová Eva 260 Petrovice u Karviné 1971 GK 1:38:32,5 0:31:59,5


